2004106											L	Pr	int
K#23180024106	N N		ICATION	ate of Ne NOF ASE to NJAC	BESTOS	ABATE		Secretary of the second), E (9 E		\mathbb{V}	E
Date of Notification (1)	A H H B		Name o	f Building	Owner/0	Operator	(2)	119					
10/11/2017			Passa	aic Cour	nty Wea	atheriz	ation DEPT		U 00	7 1	3	2017	
Agencies Notified Type Notification	n		Street A							-			
X EPA X Initial				iverviev				Ī	ASBES	TOR	CO3	CCOC	71
Amended				ate, Zip C				Dayson,		ICEN	AL 44 .	0 2 4 5 %	1
Emergenci	nt # / (including	-		WA,NJ					TO CHARLE NAMED IN THE PARTY.	TOTAL STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE		Minerot 2040	APRINCE
DOH justification	1)			f Contact				Te	lephone Nu	mber			
DCA Cancellation	n		Allen					7					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak	ing Place (3)		FACI	LITY INF	ORMAT	ION	Type of Facility	(4)					
PRIVATE HOUSE	g . 1400 (0)							33.0					
Street Address							School (K		ner than K-1	2)			
							X Other (i.e.		& commerc		dings	, home	es,
City (5)							etc.)	Т 44 -	-	- 1 -	71-1 /	\	
Clifton							Square Feet N/A	N/	of Floors	111 3	3ldg. A N/A	age	
County (6)			County (20de (7)			Current Use (P		idi.		W/ /-\		
Passaic				USE ONLY)		PRIVATE H			nea)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	A No.		Namo	of Abatement Co						
N/A	owner (o)		ADON	TINO.		and the second second	ABATEMEN		() () () () () () () () () ()				
Street Address	-		1				Address	1 LLC	,				_
							RANKLIN ST	REET					
City, State, Zip Code							tate, Zip Code	,,				-	
Service (B. Tooksen for Order of Service for Service f						D 5000	ERSON,NJ,0	7524					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephor	ne No.			опе No.		License N	lo.			-
- 1900 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 199			•				333-5144		01274				
Start Date (10)	Scheduled	Con	npletion [Date (11)		Name	of OSHA Monito						-
10/20/2017	10/21/20		•	,			ABATEMEN		;				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck Only One)				Street	Address						200
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	Period of Ah	aten	nent			89 F	RANKLIN ST	REET					
Abatement Performed Outside of Nor	mal Facility F	Hours	3			City, S	tate, Zip Code						
Other - Describe: OCCUPIE						PAT	ERSON,NJ,0	7524					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)												1100000	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	x Re	nova	tion				Full Contains	ent with	n Negative F	Pressu	re		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	De	molit	ion			×	Mini-Enclosu	е					
						amen .	Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte			ole Pro	cedur	е	
	ls I	ocati	on							T		ement	
Location of	No	rmal	ly		Des	scription	of				Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Used Main				tos Cont	aining M	aterial (ACM)	Д	mount			ш	1000
TO BE ABATED In Facility	Custo		Control of the Contro	(i.e.		systems	insulation,		Specify	Rer	R	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		(12)				niscellan		51	F or LF)	Remova	Repair	psu	losu
	Yes	No	N/A							<u>a</u>		late	re
DACEMENT			13/73) DE .:	101.11.6	TION		101 =	-	-		
BASEMENT		X			PIPE IN	SULA	HON	1	40LF	X			-
								1100		-			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		N	JDEP Wa	aste	Cubic '	Varde	Nama of	Dogist	ered Landfill				
2. 20		2.00%	auler ID I		of Was								
EHW ABATEMENT LLC		1	11946		N/A		IRY S	IAIE	TRANSF	ER			
City, State						al Date	City, Sta						
PATERSON ,NJ			<u> </u>		TBD		BRON	X,NY,					
Completed by	Title		0. 10.000	(2) (C.V.)	Si	gnature	1 11/1	1.	Da				
VICTOR ESPIRITU	PROJE	ECT	MANA	GER	1	Well	VINGETO	diameter .	10	0/11/2	2017		

10/11/2017

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 10 UE Bergen Mall Owner LLC c/o Urban Edge Properties 10 17 Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address ☐ EPA ☐ Initial 210 Route 4 East ASBESTOS CONTROL & □ DOLWD ☐ Amended City, State, Zip Code LICENSING ☑ DHSS Amendment #_ Paramus, NJ 07652 □ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8) Name of Contact justification) Telephone Number Cancellation Anthony Salgado **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Bergen Town Center School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, 1 Bergen Town Center, Suite 640 homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Paramus, NJ 07652 60,000 AA County (6) County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Bergen Vacant Office Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Whitestone Assoc. NA Alliance Environmental Systems Street Address Street Address 1600 Manor Drive, Suite 220 550 East Union St. City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Chalfont, PA 18914 West Chester, PA 19382 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. Jeremy Hassett 215-712-2700 610-701-9000 00508 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 10 / 11 / 17 10 / 12 / 17 AET Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address □ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 28 N. Pennel Road Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: 7AM-____PM/3:30PM-_ Media, PA 19063 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure $\boxtimes \ge 3$ sf or ≥ 3 If □ Renovation ☐ Mini-Enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf ☐ Demolition ☐ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Location of Description of Used Solely by Repair Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Remova Encapsulate Enclosure Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems insulation, (Specify Custodial Staff? IN Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A

Outside Former Parking Lot Trench X Pipe Saddle Insulation 10 LF M П Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. Richard Burns & Co Waste Western Berks Community Landfill 19955 40 City, State Disposal Date City, State Phila., PA TBD Birdsboro, PA Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Date Mark Griffin Estimator

ASB-41 MAY 11



Date of Notification (1)				l Ni	fD 11-11	- 10				-		
1 100	/11/17			Nam	e of Buildir	ng Owner/Operato	Kuever	11) 60	E		\mathbb{M}	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	n		Stree	et Address		2200701					
□ EPA	Initial							-00	T	_ ′	2047	and the contract of the contra
DEP	Amended Amendment	#		City,	State, Zip (Code		1	-	3 6	:017	
	Emergency (ig .				Ewing, NJ 0	3648				
DOH I DCA	justification)			Nam	e of Contac	7.70 La		Telephone Num	nber (ON	TRC	8 J
	Gancellation				(Chris Kuever						_
				FA	CILITY IN	ORMATION						
Name of Facility Where		71 <u>-</u> 01-20-0	000000000000000000000000000000000000000				Type of Facilit	y (4)	-		E 102	
	Res	ident	ial				School (K-		•			
Street Address							Other (i.e.,	*8 (Other than K-1 private & commerc		dings	,	
City (5)							homes, etc	# of Floors	ТВ	ldg. A	Age	
	Ewing,	NJ 0	8648	3			2400	2	-		; + /-	
County (6)	lercer			Cou	nty Code (7) (STATE		rior if being demol	ished)			=
Name of Monitoring Firm		Owner		ASCM		Name of Abotes	nent Contractor (2/				_
1-1	MECS	OWNER		AGOIVI	INO.	The second control of		mental Servic	ec I.	10		
Street Address	MECS		—			Street Address	vens Environ	inental Service	es, 11	IC.	_	_
	PO Box 34	1				Olicel Address	PO	3ox 322				
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C		30X 322				-
Cr	osswicks, NJ	0851	5	4-1-2				n, NJ 08501				
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm		Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.		License No-				=
Bill We	isgarber		(60	9) 29	8-4070	(609) 2:	59-9688	(0049	3		
Start Date (10)	Sche	duled (Comple	tion Da	ate (11)	Name of OSHA						
10/23/17			11/3/	17			N	(ECS				
Occupancy Status Durin						Street Address	DO I	241			- In	
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate						-		3ox 341				_
Other - Describe:		II Facili	ty Hou	15		City, State, Zip C		NII 00515				
Scope of Work (Check a							Crosswic	cs, NJ 08515				_
	ii triat apply)					☐ Full Cor	ntainment with Ne	gative Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enovat emolitic			Mini-En	closure ag Procedure					
			SHOILUC	41				on-Friable Procedu	ire			
			Locatio						A	bate		
Location of	of		omally I Solel			Description of	f			Тур	e	
Asbestos-Containing N			ntenan ustodia			os Containing Mat	terial (ACM)	Amount			ш	_
TO BE ABAT IN Facility			Staff?	11	(i.e.,	thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,		(Specify SF or LF)	Ren	Re	ncal	nc
(13)			(12)			other miscellaned		J. J. 2.,	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A					=		ate	ë
Baseme	nt		×		The	ermal Pipe In	sulation	130 lf	×			
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler			JDEP \		Cubic Yards	Name of Reg	stered Landfill				
Stevens Environn	nental Service	s, Inc	_ +	lauler ID	No. 292	of Waste 3 cu		Fairless Land	dfill			
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State					_
	Allentown, N	IJ				11/3/17#	hd_/	Morrisville,	PA			
Completed By	Title					Signature/	11 /	Date				
Mahlon E. Ste	vens	Pı	oject	Man	ager	_ ////			10/1	1/17		_

Page	2	P	ПОЛ	IFIC (P	ATIO	N OF AS	New Jersey BESTOS ABAT AC 8:60 and 5:1	TEMENT (6)	EGE		E		SERVICE SERVICE SERVICE SERVICES
Date of Notification (1)	10 /	17	<u></u>				ng Owner/Operator (mmunications	2)	OCT 13	2017	Tria Pasteria Maria Maria		
Agencies Notified EPA DOLWD	Type Notific	d			16	et Address 09 Pacific State, Zip	c Avenue Code	Ā	SBESTOS C LICENS)L 8	- Company	ediameter annual delication of the second
☑ DOH □ DCA	Amendm Emerger	moral distant			35.80		y, NJ 08401						
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificat		ioiddiii	9	Name	e of Contac	ct		Telephone Nu	umber			
	☐ Cancella	ition			Ale	ex Baylor	•						
					FA	CILITY II	NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where A Verizon Atlantic Cit				(3)				Type of Facility ☐ School (K-1)					
Street Address								☐ Subchapter	8 (Other than K-				
1609 Pacific Avenu	е							homes, etc.	rivate and comn	nercial bi	ııldın	gs,	
City (5) Atlantic City								Square Feet 88.066	# of Floors	225	dg. A	•	
County (6)					Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (12)			. , ,		
Atlantic							7		mmunications				
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buil	ding (Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
USA Environmental	Inc							VIRONMENTA					
Street Address							Street Address		*		-		
8346 Enterprise Ave	enue						1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Philadelphia, PA 19							BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm			100,000,000	ephone		Telephone No.		License No.				
Mark Jenkins					15-365		215-788-6040		00509				
Start Date (10)					etion Da	17	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN	onitor VIRONMENT.A	L, INC				
Occupancy Status During	기는 경기 경기 가지 않는데 가지 않는데 가지 않는데 없다.			2012 CH (#4)			Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate	d During Enti	re Pe	riod of	Abate	ement		1123 BEAVER	RSTREET					
Abatement Performed Time of Abatement:	Outside of No.	ormal PI	Facilit // <u>5:00</u>	y Hou PM-2	rs - Des ::00AM	scribe	City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA						
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			⊠ Re	novat				ainment with N∋ç osure ı Procedure mpted (*) and No		dure			
			10000	Loca						Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA IN Facilit (13)	Material (ACN TED	1)	Use Ma	intena	ely by ance/ Staff?		Description of estos Containing Mat e., thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo	erial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Act Pl B			Yes	No	N/A		27 NO:		81 5405			(D	
1st Floor Penetrations						VAT / N			6 SF				
2 nd Floor Frame Roon		ons				VAT / N	lastic		6 SF				
3rd Floor Office Penet						VAT / N	lastic		6 SF				
6th Floor Hallway Pen						Mastic			6 SF				
Name of Registered Wast				100	IJDEP \ lauler II		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis					
Bristol Environment	tal Inc			'	18706			ACUA Han	eman Enviror	nmenta	Par	k	
City, State Bristol, PA							Disposal Date TBD	City, State Egg Harbo	r Township				
Completed By (Print or Ty	pe)	Title	0				Signature		/	Date			
Dillan DeCaro		Es	stimat	tor			Dilla	in Do Can	0/90	10	-10	-1	7

ASB-41 DO 17070



Cl # 3275

Date of Notification (1)					N:	ame o	f Building	g Owner/Operator	(2)						
10 /	10 /	17						nmunications	(2)	INE	C [\mathbb{V}	E	JI
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	cation			St	reet A	ddress			11 1000					
⊠ EPA						1609	Pacific	Avenue			0.70.75		201	7	
⊠ DOLWD	☐ Amende	- Table			Ci	ty, Sta	ate, Zip C	Code			الماليا	13	201	Ĭ.	1
☑ DOH □ DCA	Amenda			-				, NJ 08401							and the same of th
(NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emerger justificat		iciuain	g	_		f Contact			Telebho	ne Núm	beco	NIF	ÖL	8
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Cancella					Alex	Baylor			. 0,40	ALIGNA TOLLA	i	NG		
		1000			-	FACI	LITY IN	FORMATION							
Name of Facility Where A	batement is	Takin	g Place	e (3)					Type of Facilit	tv (4)				-	
Verizon Atlantic Cit				30050					School (K						
Street Address									☐ Subchapte	r 8 (Other th	nan K-12	2)	1772		
1609 Pacific Avenue	9								Other (i.e. homes, et:	private and	comme	rcial b	uildin	js,	
City (5)		-							Square Feet	# of Flo	nors	I BI	dg. A	ne.	
Atlantic City									88,066	7	0013	- 1	+-75	370	
County (6)					С	ounty	Code (7))(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Prior if being	demolis	shed)			
Atlantic									Verizon Co	ommunica	ations				
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buil	ding (Owner	(8)	ASC	CM No	٥.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor	9)				-	
USA Environmental	Inc							BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENT	AL, INC.					
Street Address								Street Address							
8346 Enterprise Ave	enue							1123 BEAVE	R STREET						
City, State, Zip Code								City, State, Zip C	ode						
Philadelphia, PA 19	153							BRISTOL, PA	19007						
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm			Te	elepho	ne No).	Telephone No.		Licens	e No.				
Mark Jenkins					215-3	365-5	810	215-788-6040)	005	09				
Start Date (10)		Sched	uled C	omp	letion	Date	(11)	Name of OSHA N	Monitor						
10 /24 / _	17	1	1_/		16_	/ _1	17	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENT	AL, INC					
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check	only	one)				Street Address							
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated								1123 BEAVE	R STREET						
Abatement Performed	Outside of N	ormal	Facilit	у Но	urs - [Descri	ibe	City, State, Zip Co	ode						
Time of Abatement:	AM	P	// <u>5:00</u>	PM-	<u>2:00</u> /	MA		BRISTOL, PA							
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)										7				
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			⊠ Re	2001	otion				tainment with No	egative Pres	ssure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			De					Mini-Enc Glovebace Glovebac	g Procedure						
								☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and N	Ion-Friable I	Procedu	re			
	8		00.00		ation							Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing M		(1)			nally olely b	v I	Achoo	Description o				R	Re	Щ	m m
TO BE ABAT	ΓED	''			nance/	2000	(i.e.	stos Containing Ma , thermal systems	insulation,	Amo (Spe		Removal	Repair	cap	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)	1		Cus	todia (12	ıl Staff 2)	r?		surfacing, VAT,		SF or		val		Encapsulate	sure
(13)			Yes	No	-	/A		other miscellane	ous)					ate	
1st Floor Turbine/Store	Room				×		/AT / Ma	astic (Same Are	:a)	1085	SF				
1st Floor Turbine/Stor	e Room				×] G	Senerat	or Exhaust Insu	ılation	200	SF				
1st Floor HSB/New Pag	d Area				×) V	/AT / Ma	astic		1055	SF				
1st Floor Temporary St	tore Room] V	/AT / Ma	astic		210	SF		П	П	
Name of Registered Waste					NJDE	P Wa	100 mm - 100	Cubic Yards of	Name of Reg	2012	000000			_	
Bristol Environment		Haule 187		10.	Waste		neman En		nenta	l Par	k				
City, State					.01			Disposal Date	City, State						
Bristol, PA								TBD	Egg Hart	or Townsl	hip				
Completed By (Print or Typ	oe)	Title		1000				Signature		7	Da	te			
Dillan DeCaro		Es	timat	tor				Dilla	un De Ca	10/ Da	- /	0 -	10-	-1-	7



Cle# 3278

Date of Notification (1)					IN	lame	of Buildin	na (Owner/Operator	(2)					
	0 /	1	7		- 1		rizon	19 -	Jwnen Operator	(2)	NEC	EI	W	= r	7
□ EPA 🗵	ype Notific Initial Amende Amendm	d			С	15 ity, \$	State, Zip	Coc		Lower Level	3	13 2	<u> </u>	The second secon	
] Emerger			ng		Pitt	tsburgh,	PA	15212	***************************************				1	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificat	ion)			N	ame	of Contac	ct			ASTELEPHONE	Number	BOI	2	i
	Cancella	ation				Ant	thony Po	orta	1	L			1100	CI	
						FA	CILITY IN	VFC	ORMATION				- 10		and the same
Name of Facility Where Aba	tement is	Takin	g Plac	e (3)		10000				Type of Facilit	y (4)				
Verizon Plainfield CO										School (K-					
Street Address										☐ Subchapt ∋	r 8 (Other than private and co	K-12)	huildi	nae	
420 Park Ave.										homes, e.c	;)	minercial	Dulluli	igs,	
City (5)				EXCL						Square Feet	# of Floor	s	Bldg.	Age	
Plainfield			7/1-17												
County (6)					C	Cour	ity Code (7	7)(S	TATE USE ONLY)	Current Use	rior if being de	emolished)		
Union						==5000									
Name of Monitoring Firm Hir			Owner	(8)	AS	CM	No.	N	lame of Abateme	and the second of the second o					
USA Environmental M	anageme	ent							BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENT	AL, INC.				
Street Address								1	treet Address						
8436 Enterprise Ave									1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
I Million William Control	ty, State, Zip Code Philadelphia, PA 19153								ity, State, Zip Co	ode					
The state of the s	Philadelphia, PA 19153 Diject Manager for Monitoring Firm								BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Mark Jenkins	ng Firm			10000	elepho				elephone No.		License N	lo.			
Start Date (10)							-5810	-	215-788-6040		00509				
							te (11)	1000	ame of OSHA M						
			0_/			′ -	17		BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	AL, INC.				
Occupancy Status During Ab								0000	treet Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated D☐ Abatement Performed Ou	uring Entil	re Pe	riod of	Aba	temen	it Door	arib a		1123 BEAVER						
Time of Abatement:	_AM	PI	M/5:00	у 110 РМ-	1:30/	AM	Silbe		ity, State, Zip Co						
Scope of Work (Check all tha									BRISTOL, PA	19007					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	ат арріу)		⊠ Re							ainment with Ne osure procedure mpted (*) and N					
			2.5		ation ally			₩.c=				P	baten	ent T	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mate TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13))	Use Ma	d So	olely b nance/ I Staff	<i>i</i>		, th	Description of a Containing Mat ermal systems in surfacing, VAT, ther miscellaneous	erial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF	, =	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
			Yes	No) N	/A								6	
3 rd Floor					X		Roof Dra	ain	Insulation		10 LF				
]									
]											
]						Г	П	П				
Name of Registered Waste Ha		NJDE				bic Yards of	Name of Regi	stered Landfill							
SERVICE TRANSPORT		Haule 209		NO.	VVa	aste	MINERVA	LANDFILL							
City, State NEW CASTLE, DE 1972	20				10000			Dis	sposal Date	City, State WAYNESE	BURG, OH 44	1688			
Completed By (Print or Type)		Title							Signature			Date		-	
Brian Scafiro		Es	timat	or					Brian	Scalin	0/92	10	-/0	-1-	7



CR# 3276

Date of Notification (1)				Nan	ne of Buildir	ng Owner/Operator	(2)	Two 57 6				
	17	7		August Control		mmunication	(-)	DE C	E			
Agencies Notified Type Not	ification			Stre	et Address		7.7	I see				-
☐ EPA ☐ Initial				42	3 West W	ashington Ave		OCT	15	20	117	1
☑ DOLWD ☐ Amen				City	State, Zip	Code		THE VOL	1 .7	L_CU	11	-
	dment #			100		le, NJ 08232		The state of the s				an inches
DCA Emery justific	gency (II ation)	ncludin	g		e of Contac			Telephore-Num	NS-C	ONT	ROL	- Ĝi
Cance					ex Baylor			Telephone Num	ENS	IIN <u>G</u>	-	tero contrava con
				F	ACILITY II	NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatement	is Takin	g Place	(3)				Type of Facility					
Verizon Pleasantville CO							School (K-1	2)				
Street Address							Other (i.e., r	8 (Other than K-12 private and commer) rcial b	uildin	ıs	
423 West Washington Ave							homes, etc.		Oldi D	anan i	, ,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
Pleasantville							55,435	3		+-50		
County (6)				Co	unty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (F)	rior if being demolis	hed)			
Atlantic							Verizon Co	mmunications				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by E	uilding (Owner	(8)	ASCI	ΛNo.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (!))				
USA Environmental Inc.						BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
Street Address						Street Address						
8346 Enterprise Ave						1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co	ode					_
Philadelphia, PA, 19153						BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Te	lephon	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Mark Jenkins			1	215-36	5-5810	215-788-6040)	00509				
Start Date (10)	Sched	duled C	omp	letion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA M	Ionitor					
10 / _20 / _17		10 /	_ 2	20 /	17	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC				
Occupancy Status During Abatemen	t (Chec	k only	one)			Street Address		<u> </u>				
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During E		110.00-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0		ement		1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
Abatement Performed Outside o	Norma	Facilit	у Но	urs - De	scribe	City, State, Zip Co						_
Time of Abatement:AM	P	M/ <u>5:00</u>	PM-	2:00AN	1	BRISTOL, PA						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply						Ditto To E, T A						
≥3 sf or ≥3 If		⊠ n-		41			ainment with Neg	gative Pressure				
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		⊠ Re				☐ Mini-Enc	osure g Procedure					
						☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedur	e			
			Loca						Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Location of	20.20	40	Norm	ally lely by		Description o			-	_		
Asbestos-Containing Material (A TO BE ABATED	CM)	1.0		ance/		estos Containing Ma e., thermal systems i		Amount (Specify	em	Repair	nca	ncic
IN Facility		Cus		Staff?	(1.6	surfacing, VAT,		SF or LF)	Removal	=	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)			(12	1	_	other miscellane		Recmi Scamerschi €s	-		late	œ
1 st Floor		Yes	No	N/A	VAT / N	lactic .		4.05				
2 nd Floor		1-		-	-			1 SF				
2 11001					VAT / N	lastic		9 SF				
					-				븯	닏	빌	
News of Build			Ц			T 2					Ш	Ш
Name of Registered Waste Hauler				NJDEP Hauler	Waste	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Reg s					
Bristol Environmental Inc.				1870		v v a s t e	Acua Hane	eman Environme	ental	Park	Ĺ	
City, State			7			Disposal Date	City, State					
Bristol, PA						TBD	Egg Harbo	r Township				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title	9				Signature		/ Dat				
Dillan DeCaro	E	stima	tor			Dollan	DOPARE	/OR /1	()-1	10-	17	7

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

PA		NOT		ATIO	N OF AS	BESTOS ABAT AC 8:60 and 5:1		DEC] [/	7 [T T T
Date of Notification (1)			170-100	Name	e of Buildir	ng Owner/Operator ((2)			200	4-7	100
	10 / 17	7		Ve	rizon			001	13	20	1/	1 3
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		1100	Stree	t Address			1				+
⊠ EPA	Initial			15	East Mo	ntgomery Place,	Lower Level	ASBESTO	SC	ONT	ROL	_ &
□ DOLWD	☐ Amended				State, Zip			LIC	ENS	HNG		Open money
□ DHSS	Amendment #					PA 15212						
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	Emergency (in justification)	ncluding			e of Contac	or read to the second of the s		Telephone Numb	ner .			
(110/10/0120/0)	☐ Cancellation				thony Po			relephone Num)61			
						NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where A	hatement is Takin	n Place	(3)	ГА	CILITI	NFORMATION	Tune of Facility	(4)				
Verizon Kearny CO		y riace	(3)				Type of Facility School (K-1)	(8, 7)				
Street Address								8 (Other than K-12)				
114 Midland Ave								private and commer		uildin	gs,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	ldg. A	ge	
Kearny												
County (6)				Cou	nty Code (7	7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (?	rior if being demolis	hed)			
Hudson						200	***					
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building (Owner (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9))				
USA Environmental	Management					BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
Street Address						Street Address						
8436 Enterprise Ave	9					1123 BEAVER	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Philadelphia, PA 19	153					BRISTOL, PA						
Project Manager for Monit			Tele	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Mark Jenkins	3			15-365		215-788-6040		00509				
Start Date (10)	Sched	fuled Co		etion Da		Name of OSHA M		00303				
10 /25 /		11/	1(0 /	The state of the s	10. C4.44.05.05.06.40.00000000000000000000000	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
Occupancy Status During	Section sense in the sense in the sense of t					Street Address						
Facility Closed/Vacate	d During Entire Pe	riod of A	bate	ment		1123 BEAVER	RSTREET					
Abatement Performed Time of Abatement:	Outside of Normal	Facility	Hou MA	rs - Des	cribe	City, State, Zip Co	de					
		VI/ <u>3.00</u> I	IVI-1	.30/AIVI		BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)					⊠ Full Conta	ainment with Neg	native Pressure				
$\square \ge 3$ sf or ≥ 3 If $\boxtimes \ge 160$ sf or ≥ 260 If		⊠ Rer					osure	gative i lessure				
			TOTAL	JII			npted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedure	4			
		Is	Loca	tion			7		_	atem	ent T	vne
Location		100	orma			Description of	f		-			-
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA				ely by ince/		stos Containing Mat		Amount	Removal	Repair	inc	Enclosure
IN Facility				Staff?	(I.e	., thermal systems in surfacing, VAT,		(Specify SF or LF)	VOL	<u>≅</u> .	aps	OSU
(13)			(12)		-	other miscellaned		01 01 L1)	<u>m</u>		Encapsulate	Fe
1st Fl Main Office & St	oromo Doom	Yes	No	N/A	F1 411					_	e	
1 st vestibule	orage Room				1000	le and mastic		2,610 SF			Ш	
						le and mastic		120 SF				
Basement Foyer					Pipe Ins	sulation		6 LF	\boxtimes			
Name of Registered Waste SERVICE TRANSPO			10000	JDEP V lauler ID		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis					
	KI GROUP, INC			20990			MINERVA	LANDFILL				
City, State NEW CASTLE, DE 19	9720					Disposal Date	City, State WAYNES 3	URG, OH 44688				
Completed By (Print or Type	pe) Title					Signature		- Dat				

Brian Scafiro

Estimator

	rage 1	
State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEN	IENT CL-	1
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)	MEGEL	V
Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)		-

Date of Notification (1)					Name	e of Buildin	g Owner/Operator ((2)	5 00 15 11 1	7 1-	7	111	
	10 /	17			Ve	rizon			0/	71-9	A PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF		
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation			Stree	t Address			001 13 20)17	11	1	
⊠ EPA					15	East Mor	ntgomery Place,	Lower Level			1	-	
⊠ DOLWD	☐ Amende				City,	State, Zip (Code	1 ===	BESTOS CONT	real	2	-	
□ DHSS	Amendm						PA 15212	Ais	LICENSING	3	. 00	1	
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emerger justificati	icy (ind ion)	ciuaing	3		e of Contac		- Communication III	Telephone Numi	No. Delivery		- Control	
(10/10 0.20 0)	☐ Cancella				An	thony Po	rta		Tolophone Huma				
					FA	CILITY IN	IFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where A	batement is	Taking	Place	(3)				Type of Facility	(4)				
Verizon Kearny CO								School (K-1					
Street Address								Subchapte	8 (Other than K-12) private and commer) reial bu	ildin	10	
114 Midland Ave								homes, etc.)	Ciai Di	anding	, s	
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	dg. A	ge	
Kearny													
County (6)					Cour	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (F'r	ior if being demolis	hed)			
Hudson													
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Build	ding O	wner (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (13))				
USA Environmental	Manageme	ent					BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENT.A	L, INC.				
Street Address							Street Address						
8436 Enterprise Ave	9						1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Philadelphia, PA 19							BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Monit	toring Firm			Tel	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Mark Jenkins				2	15-365	-5810	215-788-6040		00509				
Start Date (10)				170	etion Da	300	Name of OSHA M	lonitor					
10 /25 /	17	_1	1_ /	_1	0_/	17	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check	only o	ne)			Street Address						
Facility Closed/Vacate							1123 BEAVER	R STREET					
Abatement Performed						scribe	City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Time of Abatement:		PIVI	/ <u>5:00</u>	PIVI-1	:30AM		BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)						⊠ Full Cont	ainment with Neg	native Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			⊠ Re					losure	gative Flessule				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			☐ Dei	moliti	on		☐ Glovebag		- Frieble December				
		- 1	le	Loca	tion	1	☐ Noti-Exe	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedur	-			
Location	of			lorma			Description of	f		Ab	-	ent T	
Asbestos-Containing N		1)			ely by ance/	Asbes	stos Containing Mai		Amount	Rer	Repair	Enc	Enc
TO BE ABA			0.000		Staff?	(i.e.	, thermal systems i		(Specify	Removal	air	aps	Enclosure
(13)	у	1	1	(12)			surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned		SF or LF)	<u>n</u>		Encapsulate	ure
Decement Mater D			Yes	No	N/A	ļ				-	_	0	
Basement Meter Room						Pipe ins			36 LF		Ш	Ш	Ш
Basement Meter Roor		_				Pipe Ins			4 LF				
Basement Meter Roor				Pipe Ins			20 LF			\boxtimes			
2 nd Fl Sink Room			\boxtimes	Pipe ins	ulation		6 LF						
Name of Registered Wast		186	NJDEP N Hauler ID	T-1001-11-0	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Reg s		2/23/22/2	270200000				
SERVICE TRANSPO		1	20990	C-30750	vvaste	MINERVA	LANDFILL						
City, State					Disposal Date	City, State							
NEW CASTLE, DE 1						WAYNES	URG, OH 44688						
Completed By (Print or Ty	pe)	Title					Signature		Dat	e			
Brian Scafiro		Es	timat	or			Brian	Scalin		0-	10	-1-	7
SB-41 0 5							1 DVW	· July	17) 6	~	1	3 .	

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 10 11 / 17 Manasquan Board Of Education / Job # 709-5222 Check #9530 Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address ☑ EPA ☐ Initial 169 Broad Street **ASSESTOS CONTROL & ⊠** DOLWD ☐ Amended_ City, State, Zip Code LICENSING **⊠** DHSS Amendment # Manasquan, NJ 08736 **⊠** DCA Emergency (including (NJAC 5:23-8) justification) Name of Contact Telephone Number □ Cancellation Phil Kamaratos **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking-Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Manasquan HS School (K-12) Street Address Subchapte 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, 167 Broad Street homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Manasquan County (6) Current Use (F'rior if being demolished) County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) Monmouth High School Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (5) Environmental Connection, Inc. 00030 AbateTech, Inc. Street Address Street Address 120 Warren Street 30 Maple Ave. PO Box 25 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Trenton, NJ 08608 Lumberton, NJ 08048 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. Roland Jones 609-392-4200 609-265-2107 00529 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor <u>10</u> / <u>16</u> / 17 __10__ / __20__ / __17 **EMSL Analytical** Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 200 Route 130 North Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: ____AM-___PM/___PM-__ Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) $\square \ge 3$ sf or ≥ 3 If ⊠ Renovation ☐ Mini-Enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Glovebag Procedure ☐ Non-Exempted (*) and Ncn-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Location of Description of Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Repair Removal Encapsulate Enclosure Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems insulation, (Specify Custodial Staff? IN Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (13)(12)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A Room 306 X Ceiling Tile 1,200 SF Room 306 X Floor Tile and mastic 1,200 SF X П П П П Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. AbateTech, Inc. Waste G.R.O.W.S Landfill 18750 40 City, State Disposal Date City, State Lumberton, NJ 10/20 Tullytown, PA Completed By (Print or Type) Signature Gwendolyn Trumbetti **Operations Coordinator**

State of New Jersey

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

D / (11 115 11 111									[]	had						
Date of Notification (1)	1 %		- <u></u>					Owner/Operator		1					-	111
	12 /	1	7		I M	lanasqua	n B	oard Of Educ	ation / Job #	709	-5222) CF	ieck	96	07/96	02,	9603
Agencies Notified	Type Noti	fication	n		_	et Address				S bea	ì				- 1	Tendado?
⊠ EPA	☐ Initial				10	69 Broad	Str	eet	- Carrier Annual Carr		LODELOW	~~~	~	~~~~		
⊠ DOLWD		1977			City	, State, Zip	Cod	de		_	ASBEST	OS (CEN:)L ö	1
☑ DHSS	Amend					anasquar			l	-	L-1\	ULIV	SIIV	<u> </u>	- Parkets	the support
☐ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emerge justification		ncludii	ng		ne of Conta	002/1000				Tolophono	Numb	or			
(110710 0.20 0)	☐ Cancel	St. Salar Stanoon			III Caracasa	nil Kamar	10.7%	e		1	Telephone	NUITID	er			
				-						-						
Name of Facility Where A	hotomont is	- T-1.	- DI-	- (0)	F/	ACILITY	NFC	ORMATION								
	watement is	siakin	ig Plac	e (3)					Type of Facilit		P.					
Manasquan HS									School (K-	12)	Other than 1	V 40\				
Street Address									Other (i.e.,				ial b	uildin	as	
167 Broad Street									homes, etc						90,	
City (5)									Square Feet		# of Floors		В	ldg. A	ge	
Manasquan																
County (6)					Cou	inty Code (7)(S7	TATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (F	rior	if being der	nolish	ed)			
Monmouth									High Scho	ol						
Name of Monitoring Firm I	Hired by Bu	ilding (Owner	(8)	ASCN	1 No.	N	ame of Abateme	ent Contractor (§	1)						
Environmental Con	nection, Ir	ic.						AbateTech, I								
Street Address							1	treet Address							-	
120 Warren Street								30 Maple Ave	PO Box 25							
City, State, Zip Code								ity, State, Zip Co								
Trenton, NJ 08608							1	Lumberton, N								
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm			Tele	phone	No	-	elephone No.	40 00040	_	Lianna Ma					
Roland Jones	g			1.019000		2-4200		609-265-2107			License No).				
Start Date (10)	Ť	Sched	luled C	110000		ate (11)	1	ame of OSHA M		\perp	00529					
10 /16 /						17		EMSL Analyti								
									icai							
Occupancy Status During / Facility Closed/Vacated							10000	reet Address								
Abatement Performed (During Ent	ire Per	Tog of	Abate	ment	orib a		200 Route 13								
Time of Abatement:	AM-	PN	//	PM-	s - Des	AM		ty, State, Zip Co								
							(Cinnaminson	, NJ 08077							
Scope of Work (Check all t	hat apply)							П г.:II О			_					
≥3 sf or ≥3 If			⊠ Re	novati	on			☐ Mini-Encl	ainment with Ne	gativ	e Pressure)				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			☐ De					☐ Glovebag	Procedure							
								Non-Exer	npted (*) and No	n-Fr	riable Proce	edure				
1				Locat Normal									Aba	ateme	ent T	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma		4)		d Sole		Achor	too	Description of				Γ	Z,	R	Щ	Щ
TO BE ABAT	ED TON	"		intena				Containing Mat ermal systems in			Amount (Specify		Removal	Repair	ıcar	ıclo
IN Facility		1	Cust	odial 9 (12)	staff?		5	surfacing, VAT,	or		SF or LF)		val	7	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		ŀ	Yes	No	N/A	-	ot	her miscellaneo	ous)						ate	w
D!										-		-				
Please see attached				\boxtimes		Please s	see	attached		- F	Please se	-	X			
Room 306)				\boxtimes		Floor tile	e &	Mastic)	/		1.200 SF			h	П	П
				- X		111000000000000000000000000000000000000				100	.,====		\leq			=
		-			Ш				\				Ш	Ш	Ш	Ш
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler				DEP V			bic Yards of	Name of Regis	tere	d Landfill					
AbateTech, Inc.					auler ID 18750		Wa		G.R.O.W.S	. La	ndfill					
City, State					10/30		Dist	posal Date	City, State							
Lumberton, NJ								1/3/17	Tullytown,	РΔ						
Completed By (Print or Type	2)	Title							. anytown,	- ^		D :				
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	8		\0r=4!	-n- 0				Signature	1			Date	3	. 1.	. 1	-
- Admidalyn Trumbetti		Op	eratio	UIIS C	oordi	патог		I(X)	MI				CD45	1/0	111	Į.

ASB-41 **MAY 11**

State of New Jersey

PAU) N				SBESTOS ABA AC 8:60 and 5:1		DEC	E		// [
Date of Notification (1)					ng Owner/Operator						10000
10 /11	/17	_	J	ersey City	Armory / Job #	1710-5228 Ch	eck #9534 0 CT	13	20	17	
Agencies Notified Type No	tification		Stre	et Address				_		_	Freez
☑ EPA ☑ Initial			6	78 Montge	omery Street		ASBESTO	0.00	7417	701	٦
☑ DOLWD ☐ Amer				, State, Zip			LIC	ENS	NG	TOL	- Ct
	dment # gency (inclu	din a	Je	ersey Clty	, NJ		Sept Santa San	miner			HP7204GHD
	cation)	ullig	Nam	ne of Conta	ct		Telephone Num	ber			
☐ Cance			C	harlie Par	sons		-				
			F	ACILITY II	NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatement	is Taking Pl	ace (3)			Oranii trioit	Type of Facil t	v (4)				
National Guard Armory			•	36		School (K					
Street Address						Subchapter	8 (Other than K-12)			
678 Montgomery Street						MOther (i.e. homes, etc.	private and comme	rcial b	uildin	gs,	
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	IB	ldg. A	ae	
Jersey City, NJ							" 5 55. 5		iug. ,	·go	
County (6)			Cou	unty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (F	Prior if being demolis	shed)			
Hudson				,	,	Armory					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B	uilding Own	er (8)	ASCN	I No.	Name of Abateme		9)				
Whitman Companies	•				AbateTech, I		-7				
Street Address					Street Address						_
7 Pleasant Valley Road					30 Maple Ave	. PO Box 25					
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Co						
Cranbury, NJ 08512					Lumberton, N						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tre	elephone	. No	Telephone No.	-	License No.				
Kevin Lovely				90-5858	609-265-2107		00529				
Start Date (10)	Scheduled		078 (T)		Name of OSHA M		00323		_		
10 / _23 _ / _15		and the same	23 /		EMSL Analyti		A				
Occupancy Status During Abatemen			(48)								
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During El					Street Address	0 N41-					
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of	Normal Fac	ility Ho	urs - De	scribe	200 Route 13						
Time of Abatement:AM	PM/	PI	M	_AM	City, State, Zip Co						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)				-exect	Cinnaminson	, NJ 08077					
Geope of Work (Crieck all that apply)					☐ Full Cont	ainment with Na	gative Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova			☐ Mini-Encl			1			
☐ ≥160 st or ≥260 if	Ш	Demoli	ition			Procedure (on-Friable Procedur				
		Is Loc	ation	1	Z HOH EXC	inplood () dild i ii	The Habie 1 Toccadi	_	atem	ont T	vno
Location of	070	Norm	nally		Description of	f					T .
Asbestos-Containing Material (AC			olely by nance/		stos Containing Mat	erial (ACM)	Amount	Removal	Repair	Enc	Enclosure
TO BE ABATED IN Facility			al Staff?	(i.e	 thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, 		(Specify SF or LF)	3701	ai-	aps	uso
(13)		(12	2)		other miscellaned		SF OI LF)	1 20		Encapsulate	Гe
	Ye	s No	o N/A			0.000-110. F -				Ф	
Latrine H		×		Pipe Ins	sulation		10 LF			П	
(3) Pipe Chase Locations				Debris	clean Up	-	45 SF		П		
Latrine H				Fire Do			8 total				
				1 110 000	0.13		o total	+			-
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			NJDEP 1	Monto	Cubic Vanda of	Name of Deci	-td dfill		П	Ц	Ш
AbateTech, Inc.		10	Hauler II	ACCURAGE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Reci					
	*		18750)	20	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	. Lanulli				
City, State					Disposal Date	City, State					
Lumberton, NJ					10/23/17	Tullytown	, PA				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title				Signature	· V	Da	1.5	8	1	ĝ.
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	Opera	tions	Coord	inator		MILL		01	11/1	-	
SB-41						11 00					1

ASB-41 **MAY 11**

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.



	MALE		(P	ursua	nt to NJ	AC 8:60 and 5:1	6)	11111-15	G			5 17
Date of Notification (1)	4 /	17		11.000000		ng Owner/Operator od Johnson Hos	S. S	#1709-5219CT	Chec	k #9	532	100
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	on		Stree	et Address				- 0		1.1	1
⊠ EPA	☐ Initial			Or	ne Robert	Wood Johnson	Place	ASBESTOS	2.00	A. Harrison	Marie Comment	
⊠ DOLWD				City,	State, Zip	Code	L.	LICE	NSI	MILE	POL	G
☑ DHSS ☐ DCA	Amendment Emergency	the state of the s	.~	Ne	w Bruns	wick, NJ 08901			1011	10	No.	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification		ig	Nam	e of Contac	ot .		Telephone Num	ber			
,	☐ Cancellation			Kr	isten Bell							
				FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION	-					
Name of Facility Where Al	patement is Tak	ing Plac	e (3)				Type of Facility	(4)				
Robert Wood Johns	on Hospital						School (K-1					
Street Address								8 (Other than K-12		.11.41.4		
One Robert Wood Jo	hnson Place	9					homes, etc.	orivate and commer	cial bi	niain	js,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	ldg. A	ae	
New Brunswick										3	<u> </u>	
County (6)				Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (F'r	ior if being demolis	hed)			
Middlesex							Hospital					
Name of Monitoring Firm H	lired by Building	Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme)				
Omega Environment	al					AbateTech, Ir	nc.					
Street Address						Street Address						
280 Huylar Street						30 Maple Ave	. PO Box 25					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co	ode					
South Hackensack, I	J 07606		_			Lumberton, N	IJ 08048					
Project Manager for Monito	ring Firm	/	Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Geiser Fajardo			20	1-489	-8700	609-265-2107		00529				
Start Date (10)	Sghe	eduled C	omple	tion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA M	onitor					
/ 10 / 13 / _	17 /	10 /	_16	_ /	17	EMSL Analyti	cal					
Occupancy Status During A						Street Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entire P	eriod of	Abate	ment-		200 Route 130	0 North					
Abatement Performed C	utside of Norm	al-Facilit	Hour	s - Des	cribe	City, State, Zip Co	de					
Time of Abatement: 7Al	W- <u>3.30</u> PW// 10P	IVI- <u>0:30</u> /	AIVI			Cinnaminson	, NJ 08077					
Scope of Work (Check all the	nat apply)					D	0 10000					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		⊠ Re	novati	on		☐ Full Conta	ainment with Neg osure	gative Pressure				
			molitic			☐ Glovebag	Procedure					
		1 .				Non-Exen	npted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedur	1			
Location of			Locat Norma			Description of			Aba		ent Ty	уре
Asbestos-Containing Ma		Use	d Sole	ly by	Asbes	Description of tos Containing Mat		Amount	Rer	Repair	Encapsulate	Enc
TO BE ABATE	D	9.000000	intena todial s			, thermal systems in	nsulation,	(Specify	Remova	air	aps	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)		Ous	(12)	otan:		surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo		SF or LF)	<u>a</u>		ulat	ıre
(1.0)		Yes	No	N/A		otrer miscenaries	,43)				6	
1958 Building G Level		П		П	Floor Ti	le & mastic		600 SF		П	П	П
											П	П
		-							-	1		_
										П	Ш	
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler		7.332	JDEP V auler ID	SSITE OF THE PARTY	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis					
AbateTech, Inc.				18750		40	G.R.O.W.S	. Landfill				
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State	es a la constant de l				
Lumberton, NJ						10/16/17	Tullytown,	PA				
Completed By (Print or Type	\$10 N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	le			~	Signature	·A	Dat	e l	.:1	7	
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	(Operati	ons (oordi	nator	TIM	NI		10/	4/1	- 1	

ASB-41 MAY 11

PAID

	31	ate of	MeM	Jersej	/	
NOTIFIC	ATION	OF A	ASBE	STOS	ABATE	MENT
(P	ursuan	t to N	JAC	8:60 ai	nd 5:16)	

PALD	, No					STOS ABA 8:60 and 5:		D)EG	E	IW	7 [5	In		
Date of Notification (1)	17					wner/Operator Johnson Hos		#1709-5226-0	heck	#953	1,	The same of the sa		
Agencies Notified ☐ EPA ☐ Initial ☐ DOLWD ☐ Amende ☐ DHSS ☐ Amendn	ed		City	One Robert Wood Johnson Place City, State, Zip Code ASBESTOS CONTROL & LICENSING										
□ DCA	ncy (includ	ding	Nar	New Brunswick, NJ 08901 Name of Contact Mark Lambdin Telephone Number										
			F	ACILITY I	NFO	RMATION								
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Robert Wood Johnson Hospit Street Address One Robert Wood Johnson Pl	al	ace (3)	12	Type of Facility (4) ☐ School (K-12) ☐ Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) ☐ Other (i.e., private and commercial buthomes, etc.)							buildings,			
City (5) New Brunswick							Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	\ge			
County (6) Middlesex						ATE USE ONLY)	Hospital	rior if being demo	lished)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buil	ding Owne	er (8)	ASCI	M No.	11		ent Contractor 9)						
Omega Environmental Street Address						AbateTech, I	nc.							
280 Huylar Street					1000000	reet Address	- DO D 25							
City, State, Zip Code						11.73	e. PO Box 25							
South Hackensack, NJ 07606					1	y, State, Zip C _umberton, I								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Te	elephon	e No.	Tel	lephone No.		License No.						
Geiser Fajardo				9-8700	6	09-265-2107	′	00529						
Start Date (10) Start Date (10	Scheduled 10		letion D			me of OSHA N EMSL Analyt								
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only	y one)			Stre	eet Address						-		
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entir	re Period	of Abat	tement		2	00 Route 13	0 North							
Abatement Performed Outside of No Time of Abatement:AM				City, State, 21p Gode										
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)		_		Cinnaminson, NJ 08077								-		
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 		Renova Demoli				☐ Mini-Enc ☐ Glovebag	g Procedure	gative Pressure	ıre					
		Is Loc		T					Ab	atem	ent T	уре		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	' N	lainter stodia (12	olely by nance/ Il Staff?	(i.e	, the	Description of Containing Ma crmal systems is surfacing, VAT, ther miscellane	terial (ACM) insulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
4050 D. "I.I" 1011 00 0 1 1	Yes						-							
1958 Building ICU to OR Corridor				Floor T	ile &	mastic	-	50 SF						
				<u></u>						Ш	Ш	Щ		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc.			NJDEP Hauler I 1875	D No.	Was		Name of Regis							
City, State Lumberton, NJ			1010	-	Disp	oosal Date 0/7/17	City, State Tullytown,	ΡΔ						
	Tial-				10		A Tallytowil,		ote		-			
Completed By (Print or Type) Gwendolyn Trumbetti	Title Opera	tions	Coord	linator		Signafure)	ut	D	ate 10 4	17				

PATE

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

PAI	D	NO				SBESTOS A			ME	CE		V G			
Date of Notification (1)				Na	me of Build	ing Owner/Ope	rator	(2)	1151			A SHEET AND A	7		
		17						1710-5228 C	neck #9534	OCT 1:	3 20	117	Thomas against		
	Votification	on			eet Address						j ha				
☑ EPA ☑ Init				6	78 Montg	omery Street	ASSESTOS CONTROL &								
	ended				y, State, Zip	-			, AODE.	LICENS	UNI	ROL	8		
	endment	(A) (A) (V)	_	4	ersey Clt				The state of the s	TIOTIAC	nivo	-	-		
	ergency tification)		ing		me of Conta	entrance - the second second			Telephone	Number	_				
1912	cellation				harlie Pa				relephone	Nullibel					
				F	ACILITY I	NFORMATIO	N								
Name of Facility Where Abateme	nt is Tak	ing Pla	ce (3)					Type of Facilit	y (4)						
National Guard Armory								School (K.	12)						
Street Address					D1-06-07-08-07-0			Subchapte	8 (Other than	K-12)	L. Har				
678 Montgomery Street								homes, etc	private and co	mmerciai	bullair	igs,			
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	s II	Bldg.	Age			
Jersey City, NJ											-iug. i	.go			
County (6)				Co	unty Code (7)(STATE USE OF	VLY)	Current Use (12	rior if being de	molished)					
Hudson						,		Armory	nor it being de	inolisited)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Building	Owne	r (8)	ASC	M No.	Name of Aba	teme	ent Contractor ()						
Whitman Companies	Ü		. ,	1		AbateTec			'/						
Street Address						Street Address									
7 Pleasant Valley Road								e. PO Box 25							
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Z									
Cranbury, NJ 08512						Lumberto									
Project Manager for Monitoring Fire	m	-	Тто	lephone	. No			10046	11:						
Kevin Lovely					90-5858	Telephone No. 609-265-2			License No 00529	0.					
Start Date (10)	Sche	duled (- 33	57.77	ate (11)	Name of OSH	1000	- white	00323						
	_	10	/ _2		17	EMSL An			* , *, ·						
Occupancy Status During Abateme						Street Addres	s	-				111111111111111111111111111111111111111			
Facility Closed/Vacated During	Entire Pe	eriod of	Abate	ement		200 Route	130) North							
Abatement Performed Outside of Time of Abatement:AM-	of Norma	I Facili	ty Hou	ırs - De	scribe	City, State, Zi	р Со	de							
		IVI/	PIV		_AIVI	Cinnamin	son,	, NJ 08077							
Scope of Work (Check all that apply	/)						Cont		" D						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		⊠ Re	enova	ion		☐ Mini-	egative Pressure								
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		☐ De	emoliti	on			Procedure	wrapacul							
		le	Loca	tion	1	⊠ Non-	Exen	npted (*) and N	n-Friable Proc						
Location of			Norma			Description	on of			Ab	1	ent Ty	ре		
Asbestos-Containing Material (A	CM)			ely by	Asbes	stos Containing			Amount	Re	Repair	E	E		
TO BE ABATED IN Facility			intena todial	ance/ Staff?		, thermal system	ms ir	sulation,	(Specify	Nou	pair	cap	Enclosure		
(13)		000	(12)			surfacing, V other miscella			SF or LF)) <u>a</u>		Encapsulate	ure		
Y-7		Yes	No	N/A	1	other miscelle	arieo	us)				ate			
Latrine H					Pipe Ins	ulation			10 LF		П	П	П		
(3) Pipe Chase Locations					Debris o	lean Up			45 SF						
Latrine H		П			Fire Doo				8 total						
									o total				吕		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler				JDEP V	Naste T	Cubic Yards of		Name of Regis	tored I as dell		Ш	Ш	Ш		
AbateTech, Inc.	2.0			auler II	O No.	Waste		G.R.O.W.S							
City, State				18750		20 Disposal Date		City, State					_		
Lumberton, NJ						10/23/17		Tullytown	PA						
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title					Signature			1	Date					
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	0	perati	ons (Coordi	nator	3.14.47	0	No. A K		II)	11/1	-1			

ASB-41 **MAY 11**

T III			NO	TIE1/			New Jersey								
E - LAND	ATT		NO				SBESTOS ABA AC 8:60 and 5:1		NEC	EI	W	F	10000		
Date of Notification (1)		-			Mon	an of Duildi		(0)	Ur -		W	15	1		
10 /	6 /	17					ing Owner/Operator n Board Of Educ	1 1	09-5222 Chec	k #953	3				
Agencies Notified	Type Notifi	ication				et Address			I LI UCI	13	2017	7	111		
⊠ EPA	Initial	Cation				9 Broad			L			Table Barrellow			
☑ DOLWD	☐ Amende				City,	State, Zip	Code		ASBESTO	S CON	ITAC	1 2			
☑ DHSS	Amendr				100		n, NJ 08736	Better an	LICE	ENSIN	G	- no (-)			
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)			cludir	ng		e of Conta	New Control of the Co		Telephone Nu	mher			-		
(140/10 0.20 0)	☐ Cancella					nil Kamar	Market Co.		rolophono ita	-					
					FA	CILITY	NFORMATION								
Name of Facility Where A	batement is	Taking	Plac	e (3)				Type of Facilit /	(4)						
Manasquan HS								School (K-12							
Street Address									8 (Other than K-1		on areas				
167 Broad Street								homes, etc.)	rivate and comm	ercial bi	ullain	js,			
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	dg. A	ge			
Manasquan															
County (6)					Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Fir	ior if being demo	lished)					
Monmouth								High Schoo	ı						
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buil	Iding O	wner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)							
Environmental Coni	nection, In	c.					AbateTech, In	nc.							
Street Address		1011-101	11 20 20 20			Street Address									
120 Warren Street							30 Maple Ave	. PO Box 25							
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Co	ode					_		
Trenton, NJ 08608							Lumberton, N	IJ 08048							
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm			Tel	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.						
Roland Jones				6	09-392	2-4200	609-265-2107		00529						
Start Date (10)		Schedu	uled C	comple	etion Da	ate (11)	Name of OSHA M	onitor					-		
10 /5 / _	17	1(0_ /	1;	3_/	17	EMSL Analyti	cal							
Occupancy Status During	The factor of the decision of the Park						Street Address	-							
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated							200 Route 130	0 North							
Abatement Performed							City, State, Zip Co	y, State, Zip Code							
Time of Abatement:	AM-	PM		PM S		_AM	Cinnaminson	son, NJ 08077							
Scope of Work (Check all I		Ciex	par.	~											
☐ >3 sf or >3 lf			XI Re	novat	ion		☐ Full Conta	ntainment with Negative Pressure							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		i	-	molitic	0.000		Glovebag Procedure								
						_	☐ Non-Exer	npted (*) and Nor	n-Friable Procedu						
				Local Norma						Ab	ateme	ent Ty	уре		
Location o Asbestos-Containing M		0		d Sole		Ashe	Description of stos Containing Mat		Amount	Re	Re	E	E		
TO BE ABAT	ED	"		intena			., thermal systems in		(Specify	Removal	Repair	cap	Enclosure		
IN Facility			Cus	todial (12)	Starr?		surfacing, VAT,		SF or LF)	/al		Encapsulate	ure		
(13)		t	Yes	No	N/A	1	other miscellaned	ous)				te	700		
Science Wing						Asbeste	os Material		2,000 SF			П			
						1.0200									
		-								- -		ᆜ			
								11		\perp	Ш	Ц	Ш		
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler			7512	JDEP \ auler I[Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regist							
AbateTech, Inc.				1	18750		40	G.R.O.W.S.	Landfill						
City, State							Disposal Date	City, State							
Lumberton, NJ							10/13/17	Tullytown	PA						
Completed By (Print or Typ	e)	Title					Signature	1	D	ate [į	_			
Gwendolyn Trumbett	i	Op	erati	ons (Coordi	nator	1 (M	W		1011	01	17			

State of New Jersey SABATEMENT and 5:16)

NOTIFICATION	OF	ASBE	ESTC	S
(Pursuan	t to	NJAC	8:60	a

MOCK		r	NOII				C 8:60 and 5:16									
Date of Notification (1)	,				Name	of Building	Owner/Operator (2)								
9 /	12 /	17	_			Blair Spe			09-2235 C	hk.#N/	1707	122	FT.			
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	tion		_	Street	Address				2 L3 L	127	- Lond	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE			
⊠ EPA	☐ Initial				007 0 2017											
□ DOLWD					City, State, Zip Code											
☑ DHSS	Amendme	_					ark, NJ 08010									
□ DCA	☐ Emergend		luding			of Contact			Telephone Nu	mbor		*******	mesterin			
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificatio				Blai				Telephone-ivu	HDE			**************************************			
					FAC	CILITY IN	FORMATION									
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is T	aking	Place	(3)				Type of Facility	(4)							
Residential								School (K-12								
Street Address									8 (Other than K- rivate and comm		ildina	S				
								homes, etc.		Orolar Da						
City (5) Edgewater Park								Square Feet 1800	# of Floors		dg. Ag 8 0+	je				
County (6)					Coun	ity Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)		ior if being demo							
Burlington					Journ	ity code (r	(GTATE GGE GAET)		/ Vacant Gara	A C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C						
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Build	ling O	wner (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme									
Horizon Environm	ental						Asbestos an	d Mold Service	es, Corp.							
Street Address	ey (14) 11 / 100 (12)						Street Address	16					-			
PO Box 316							3859 Sylon B	oulevard								
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Co	ode								
Thorofare, NJ 0808							Hainesport, I	NJ 08036								
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm			Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.							
Dave Flanigan				85	6-848	-0800	609-702-0400)	00862							
Start Date (10)				9500	tion Da	33.0.30	Name of OSHA M	lonitor								
9 / 25 /					_ / -	17	EMSL Analyt	ical, Inc.				00				
Occupancy Status Durin							Street Address									
☐ Facility Closed/Vacat						22	200 U.S. Rou	te 130 North								
Abatement Performe							City, State, Zip Co						- 9			
			-			, uvi	Cinnaminsor	n, NJ 08077								
Scope of Work (Check a	all that apply)						⊠ Full Con	tainment with Ne	gative Pressure							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		ļ		novati			☐ Mini-End	closure	94							
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			⊠ De	molitic	n			g Procedure empted (*) and No	n-Friable Proces	lure						
			Is	Locat	ion			impled () dild it	THE THOSE I TOOCK		atem	ent T	vne			
Location	n of		١	Norma	lly		Description of	of			_					
Asbestos-Containing		1)		d Sole intena			stos Containing Ma		Amount	Removal	Repair	nce	Enclosure			
TO BE AB IN Faci					Staff?	(i.e	., thermal systems surfacing, VAT		(Specify SF or LF)	ova	¥:	psu	nsc			
(13)				(12)			other miscellane		01 01 11 /	=		Encapsulate	6			
			Yes	No	N/A							(b)				
Detached Garage						Asbesto	os Paper on Wa	lls	770 SF							
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler			1000	JDEP \		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regi	stered Landfill							
Waste Managemer	nt			H	17273		Waste 5	Grand Ca	ntral							
City, State							Disposal Date	City, State	V 1200							
Lafayette, NJ							10/6/17	Penn Argy	/le, PA							
Completed By (Print or		Title			183		Signature	7		Date	06	11				
Kimberly A. Trumb	oetti	Of	fice (Coord	dinato	r	PKU			4-5	14-	1.1				

ASB-41 **MAY 11**



Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Ruildin	g Owner/Operator ((2)			-					
10 / 9	1	17		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	len Turne		**************************************	2244 Chi. 4	4040						
	_ ′ –	11		пе	ien rume	er .	/ Job #171)-	2244 Chk.#		77 FE		7			
	e Notificat	tion		Stree	t Address			IIII W E	11 6	7 13	2 1000	-			
_	nitial							HIS OCT 1	0.30	17	Andread Control of the Control of th	ales and			
	Amended	-+ #		City,	State, Zip (Code									
	mendme		_	Wi	llingboro	o, NJ 08016									
	Emergenc ustification		ng		e of Contac	I Cha									
	Cancellation			On	nar Turne	r, Power of Atto	rnev				U.S				
						-		-							
Name of Facility Where Abater	mant in Ta	alsiaa Dla	(2)	FA	CILITYIN	IFORMATION	T=	7.0							
the state of the s	nent is 18	aking Pia	ce (3)				Type of Facility (4)								
Residential Property				100-100			Subchapter	2) 8 (Other than K-12	2)						
Street Address							Other (i.e. p	rivate and comme		uildin	gs,				
							homes, etc.)							
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	В	dg. A	ge				
Willingboro, NJ							1300	2		50					
County (6)				Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if being demoli	shed)						
Burlington							Vacant								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	by Buildi	ng Owne	r (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor 9)							
NA						Constitution of the contract o	d Mold Service	tan							
Street Address						Street Address					-				
						3859 Sylon B	loulevard								
City, State, Zip Code															
ony, orato, hip oddo						City, State, Zip Code									
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm		T-	I I		Hainesport, NJ 08036									
Project Manager for Monitoring	Film		16	lephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.							
Stat Data (10)						609-702-0400		00862							
Start Date (10)		cheduled			1000 85	Name of OSHA M									
	_	10	/ _2	20 /	17	EMSL Analyt	ical, Inc.								
Occupancy Status During Abat						Street Address									
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated Dur						200 U.S. Rou	te 130 North								
Abatement Performed Outs	ide of Nor	mal Faci	lity Ho	urs - Des	scribe	City, State, Zip Co	ode	- Ann				_			
Time of Abatement:	AM	_PM/	P	Λ	——AM Cinnaminson, NJ 08077										
Scope of Work (Check all that a	apply)														
and a periodical control of the service of the serv		_				☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure									
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 			Renova Demoli			☐ Mini-Enclosure									
2 2 100 31 01 <u>2</u> 200 11			emon	lion	☐ Glovebag Procedure ☑ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure										
			Is Loc	ation		Z Non Exc	inploa () and i	iii i iiabic i ioccaa		atom	ent T	VDA			
Location of			Norm	ally		Description o	f			_	_	T			
Asbestos-Containing Materi	ial (ACM)			lely by	Asbe	stos Containing Ma		Amount	Removal	Repair	Enc	Enclosure			
TO BE ABATED				ance/ I Staff?	(i.e	., thermal systems i		(Specify	Von	a:	aps	losi			
IN Facility (13)			(12			surfacing, VAT, other miscellane		SF or LF)	8		Encapsulate	lre			
(1-2)		Yes	s No	N/A		other miscellane	ous)				te				
Exterior		П			Transit	Cidina		4200 05							
Exterior		- -	-		Transiti	e Siding		1300 SF		Ш	Ш	Ш			
										П	П	П			
							-		+=	1					
Name of Desisters 1141	1										Ш	Ш			
Name of Registered Waste Hau	ner			NJDEP I Hauler II		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis								
Waste Management				1727		vvaste 5	Grand Cer	itral							
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State								
Lafayette, NJ						10/20/17	Penn Argy	le, PA							
Completed By (Print or Type)		Title				Signature	1		ate : .	-		_			
Kimberly A. Trumbetti		5.000,000,000	Con	dinato	r	Signature	And the second second	D.	10	-9	-15	No.			
The state of the s		Cilide	0001	amato		UMI	1		10	- 1	8				



OV# 48,50	2	NOT				BESTOS ABAT AC 8:60 and 5:1	800					
Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Buildin	g Owner/Operator (2)					
	10 /	17		10000000	James I	<u> </u>	500.5	1710-2246 C	hk.#	4853		
Agencies Notified	Type Notificati	on		Stree	t Address			1 2 3 1 2 3			1	
□ EPA	☐ Initial						1	11 OCT 1 8	3 201	1	America Services percent	
⊠ DOLWD	Amended			City, S	State, Zip (Code		MI			1123	
☑ DHSS	Amendmen	-	20 C		ebling, N							
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emergency justification		g		of Contac			Telephone Numb	1050	SUMMARY.		4
(N3AC 3.23-6)	Cancellatio	*			nes Murr			Telephone Num	16mm			
						FORMATION						
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Tal	king Place	(3)	1 /	CILITI	TORWATION	Type of Facili y	(4)				
Residential Propert		ing rado	(0)				School (K-1)					
Street Address	,		_				Subchapter	8 (Other than K-12))			
								private and commer	cial bu	uilding	gs,	
City (5)							homes, etc.	# of Floors	BI	dg. A	00	
Roebling							1300	3		ug. A 110	ye	
County (6)				Cour	aty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)		rior if being demolis		110		_
Burlington				Cour	ity Code (/	MOTATE USE ONET)	Residential		neu)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buildin	a Owner	(8) T	ASCM	No	Name of Abateme						
Tiger Environmenta		ig Owner	(0)	AGGIVI	INO.	File agency one open or	d Mold Service					
Street Address	•		1			Street Address	u Moid Service	es, corp.				
16 W Elizabeth Ave	# 2					(T.10) E. E. C.						
City, State, Zip Code	π Δ					3859 Sylon B						
Linden, NJ 07036						City, State, Zip Co						
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm		T-1		K1	Hainesport, N	NJ 08036					
Kelly Walton	oning Film		2000	ephone		Telephone No.		License No.				
Start Date (10)	10-1				2-4301	609-702-0400		00862				
10 /19 /		neduled C				Name of OSHA M						
		10 /	_			EMSL Analyt	ical, Inc.					
Occupancy Status During						Street Address						
☐ Abatament Reformed	During Entire	Period of	Abate	ment		200 U.S. Rou	te 130 North					
Abatement Performed Time of Abatement:	AM-	nai Facilit	y Hou	rs - Des -	Cribe AM	City, State, Zip Co	ode					
		_1 101/			/ NVI	Cinnaminson	, NJ 08077					
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)						ainment with Neg					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		⊠ Re	novat	ion		☐ Mini-Enc		gative Pressure				
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		☐ De	molitio	on								
			1			∐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedur	-			
Location of	of	500	Locat Norma			D	,		Ab	-	ent T	ype
Asbestos-Containing N		Use	d Sole	ely by	Asbe	Description o stos Containing Ma		Amount	Re	Repair	E	En
TO BE ABAT		1,523,525	intena	ince/ Staff?		., thermal systems i	nsulation,	(Specify	Removal	oair	caps	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)	(Ous	(12)	Otan:		surfacing, VAT, other miscellane		SF or LF)	<u>a</u>		Encapsulate	ure
		Yes	No	N/A		other modellane.	Jus,				te	
Basement			П		Pine Ins	sulation		96 LF		П	П	П
					. ipo ini			30 Li	-			
										Ш	Ш	Ш
										П	П	П
Name of Registered Waste	e Hauler		N	JDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill				_
Waste Management			Н	lauler IE		Waste	Grand Cen					
City, State				17273		5 Disposal Date	City, State					
Lafayette, NJ						10/20/17	Penn Argy	le. PA				
Completed By (Print or Typ	oe) T	itle				Signature	1	100000000000000000000000000000000000000			0.260	
Kimberly A. Trumber		Office (Coore	linator	•	Signature		Dat	10	13)	110	1
ASB-41						CK	1		10	10	11	1
MAY 11		* Do not	use th	is form	for asbest	os licensure exemp	ted activities.		1		l	